
1) This week the Pound hit its lowest value against the Euro since….

A August 2013

B September 2012

C June 2015

D June 2016

2) Outside of London, which area of the UK has the highest number 
of digital tech-related jobs?

A Birmingham

B Manchester

C Bristol and Bath

D Cambridge

3) Which county has been given permission to have the first site for 
‘horizontal’ fracking in the UK?

A Nottinghamshire

B Yorkshire

C Staffordshire

D Lancashire

4) According to the IMF, which of the G7 nations will have the 
highest economic growth in 2016?

A Germany

B USA

C Canada

D UK

5) The 2016 Nobel prize for Economics will be announced on 
Monday.  Who won in 2015?

A Robert Shiller

B Angus Deaton

C Elinor Ostrom

D Paul Krugman
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6) It was announced this week that Carlisle has the youngest first-
time buyers in the UK.  What is their average age?

A 29 years

B 24 years

C 25 years

D 27 years



Answers:

1 A

2 B

3 D

4 D

5 B

6 D

Notes:
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